|
PT7M7433-7535 www.diodes.com  October 2020
Document Number 43205 Rev1-3 2 ©  Diodes Incorporated
PT7M7433-7535
Block Diagram
PT7M7433/34/35Block Diagram
Maximum Ratings
Note:

Document Number 43205 Rev1-3 7 ©  Diodes Incorporated
PT7M7433-7535
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Code Package Marking Code
PT7M7433TAE TA lead-free and Green SOT23-5 MM
PT7M7434TAE TA lead-free and Green SOT23-5 MN
PT7M7435TAE TA lead-free and Green SOT23-5 MO
Note:
 E = Pb-free and Green
 Adding X Suffix= Tape/Reel
Table 1. Function comparison of PT7M7433/34/35
Item
Part No.
Output Threshold
Open-Drain Push-Pull
Single Dual
Factory
fixed
User
adjustable Active high Active low Active low
1 PT7M7433 - -   - -
2 PT7M7434 -  -  - -
3 PT7M7435  - -  - -
SOT-23 Package Top Marking Instruction
1. Package Type: SOT-23
2. Package Code: TA
3. 2005-Year Code: P
4. Work Week Code: WW7-G WW8-H WW9-I WW10-J WW11-K WW12-L
WW13-M WW14-N WW15-O WW16-P WW17-Q
5. Font Style: HELVETICA or ARIAL
6. Max Characters Per Line (Only 1 line): 4
7. Max Characters Height: 0.8 mm
8. Min Characters Height: 0.6 mm
9. Max Characters Width: 0.6 mm
10. Mark Placement: Center
PART NO.: PT7M7433
DATE CODE: YEAR 2005 WW10
Lead free and Green package
Sample: MMPJ
MM PJ
DATE CODE
YEAR & WORK WEEK
Lead-Free Sign
-: lead-free and
Green
PART NO.
2 BIT CODE
(See Table1)
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
|
PT7M7433-7535 www.diodes.com  October 2020
Document Number 43205 Rev1-3 8 ©  Diodes Incorporated
PT7M7433-7535
IMPORTANT NOTICE
DIODES INCORPORATED MAKES NO WARRANTY OF ANY KIND, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, WITH REGARDS TO THIS DOCUMENT, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED